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Cie®

MATISSE BACKLESS

MODULE CORNER ROUND

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN
THE MATISSE COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $1,516

Product Number 704-95-126-73-21

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT.
MESH.  CUSHIONS  INCLUDED. VELCRO CUSHION

ATTACHMENTS INCLUDED.

% 32.75"

D 32.75"

H 10.5"

SH 10.5"
OSH 16"
WEIGHT 30.78 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: TALC/GLACIER ||

STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

A 3k

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

SEAT: POLYVINYL

83 CM
83 CM
27 CM
27 CM
41 CM
13.96 KG



